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DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

80 Kg fork mixer, 93 liter bowl, 2 speeds, V 400/3, kW

1,1-1,5, Weight Kg 290, dim. mm 1110x744x1025h

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

80 Kg FORK MIXER, with 93 It BOWL:

.o dough capacity 80 kg,

o bowl, fork and tool holder shaft in stainless steel,
o tank capacity 93 I. ;

o stainless steel tank protection grids ,

o painting with epoxy powders for food,

o transmission with V-belts and independent oil-bath speed reducers for tub and fork,

o 2 Speed Motors,

o rotating parts mounted on ball bearings,

o structure in resistant steel of high thickness,

o electrical system and safety devices according to CE standards.

CE mark
MADE IN ITALY

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply
Volts

frequency (Hz)
net weight (Kg)
gross weight (Kg)
breadth (mm)
depth (mm)
height (mm)

Trifase
V 400/3
5060
290
310
1110
744
1025




	PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

