

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

TCF163-001600

80 Kg fork mixer, 93 liter bowl, 2 speeds, V 400/3, kW 1,1-1,5, Weight Kg 290, dim. mm 1110x744x1025h

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

## 80 Kg FORK MIXER, with 93 lt BOWL:

- $\circ$  dough capacity 80 kg ,
- $\circ~$  bowl , fork and tool holder shaft in stainless steel ,
- tank capacity **93 l.**;
- stainless steel tank protection grids ,
- $\circ\;$  painting with epoxy powders for food,
- $\circ~$  transmission with V-belts and independent oil-bath speed reducers for tub and fork,
- 2 Speed Motors,
- rotating parts mounted on ball bearings,
- $\circ \;$  structure in resistant steel of high thickness,
- electrical system and safety devices according to CE standards.

## CE mark MADE IN ITALY

TECHNICAL CARD	
power supply	Trifase
Volts	V 400/3
frequency (Hz)	5060
net weight (Kg)	290
gross weight (Kg)	310
breadth (mm)	1110
depth (mm)	744
height (mm)	1025